SR.NO.SEM/2018/77

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part
I (Il Semester) Examination of M.A in Hindustani Music (Vocal) held
in May/June, 2018 is shown as under. Marks and ER- shown against the
name of the candidate iIndicates that the Candidate is eligible to
Proceed to the lInd Year Class.

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
RAMJAS COLLEGE
23693 SHUBHASHREE DUTTA (W) 244
23694 VISHAL PANDITA 291
23695 JHANAK NAGAR (W) 272
23696 AGATHA SINGH (W) 260
23697 NIRMAL KUMAR 279
S/70 RANJAN MISHRA
23698 RAGHAV BAGHLA 230
23699 KUNDAN KUMAR 244
S/0 GULAB CHAND RAM
23700 SUBODH PANDEY 248
S/0 LALIT MOHAN PANDEY
23703 BABITA (W) 269
D/0 RAJ KUMAR
23704 CHINTAN KAPOOR 305
23705 KARTIK 264

S/0 VIJENDER KUMAR
Contd.P/2
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Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

Roll No.

23706

23803

23721

23722

23723

23741

23742
23745
23746
23747

23748
23749
23750
23751

23752

23753

JATIN AHUJA
S/0 VIJAY KUMAR

ANURAG BHANDARI
MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

CHANCHAL K UPADHYAY (W)
LEENA VERMA (W)

TANU (W)
D/0 AKHILESHWAR RAI

MIRANDA HOUSE

POORNIMA (W)
D/0 PANKAJ SINHA

BRAHMANSHI SHEKHAR (W)
PRIYA MAVI (W)
TANU CHAUDHARY (W)

APOORVA (W)
D/0 PAWAN KUMAR

HINA SHARMA (W)
PRAGATI PANDEY (W)
ROSHINI KUMARI (W)
SUMAN KUMARI (W)

ANUBHUTI1 GUPTA (W)

KOMAL (W)
D/0 MUKESH

250

260

Failed
287

ER-203

ER-201,202,203

277
253
250
261

315
300
260
270

299

237
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Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

23754 ANSHU KUMARI (W) 197
D/0 AMRENDRA KUMAR

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

23781 SRISHTI NAHAR (W) ER-203,204
D/0 SANTOSH NAHAR

23782 AKANKSHA GROVER (W) 243

23783 ANKITA DWIVEDI (W) 209

23784 MAYURI KANOJIA (W) 225

@
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 3™ July, 2018.
-2 DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40%
in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must
secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End
Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory
& practical separately.

()] A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 2™ year of the
course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and Il Semesters taken
together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while
studying in the 2" year of the programme.

©) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be
declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option
to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks
as per Clause (a) above.
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