UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2018

HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL)

The result of the following Candidates who appeared at the Part I (II Semester) Examination of M.A in Hindustani Music (Vocal) held in May/June, 2018 is shown as under. Marks and ER- shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year Class.

NOTE:-

1. ER-Essential reappear.

See Promotion rules at the end.

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained
		(Out of 400)

RAMJAS COLLEGE _____ 23693 SHUBHASHREE DUTTA (W) 244 23694 VISHAL PANDITA 291 23695 JHANAK NAGAR (W) 272 23696 AGATHA SINGH (W) 260 23697 NIRMAL KUMAR 279 S/O RANJAN MISHRA 23698 RAGHAV BAGHLA 230 23699 KUNDAN KUMAR 244 S/O GULAB CHAND RAM 23700 SUBODH PANDEY 248 S/O LALIT MOHAN PANDEY 23703 BABITA (W) 269 D/O RAJ KUMAR 23704 CHINTAN KAPOOR 305 23705 KARTIK 264 S/O VIJENDER KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No.	Name of Candidate				
RAMJAS COLLEGE					
23706	JATIN AHUJA S/O VIJAY KUMAR	250			
23803	ANURAG BHANDARI MOHAN SINGH BHANDARI	260			
	DAULAT RAM CO				
23721	CHANCHAL K UPADHYAY (W)	Failed			
23722	LEENA VERMA (W)	287			
23723	TANU (W) D/O AKHILESHWAR RAI	ER-203			
MIRANDA HOUSE					
23741	POORNIMA (W) D/O PANKAJ SINHA	ER-201,202,203			
23742	BRAHMANSHI SHEKHAR (W)	277			
23745	PRIYA MAVI (W)	253			
23746	TANU CHAUDHARY (W)	250			
23747	APOORVA (W) D/O PAWAN KUMAR	261			
23748	HINA SHARMA (W)	315			
23749	PRAGATI PANDEY (W)	300			
23750	ROSHINI KUMARI (W)	260			
23751	SUMAN KUMARI (W)	270			
23752	ANUBHUTI GUPTA (W)	299			
23753	KOMAL (W) D/O MUKESH	237			

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A.	IN	HINDUSTANI	MUSIC	(VOCAL)	PART I	II)]	SEMESTER)	EXAM.,	2018
------	----	------------	-------	---------	--------	-------	-----------	--------	------

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 400)

MIRANDA HOUSE

23754 ANSHU KUMARI (W) 197 D/O AMRENDRA KUMAR

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

23781	SRISHTI NAHAR (W) D/O SANTOSH NAHAR	ER-203,204
23782	AKANKSHA GROVER (W)	243
23783	ANKITA DWIVEDI (W)	209
23784	MAYURI KANOJIA (W)	225

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
O.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 3rd July, 2018.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from $1^{\rm st}$ year to $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the $2^{\rm nd}$ year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.